nom

PINAULT Eric

CLERE Philippe

GLOD Philippe
DURAND-GEORGE Philip
VERGNE Philippe
TOSONI Jean-Pierre

PE CP GP DP VP TJ

0O 0 1 1 O
1 o 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
0 0 O 1 1
0 o0 o0 o 1
1 0 0O 0 O

Total
base

B RN ODN

Tournoi

Elo

1390
1518
2014
1570
1170
1430

Total apres 10 tournoi(s)
GLOD Philippe
CLERE Philippe
IMBERT Christophe
VERGNE Philippe
BISCHOFF Leopold
SAGLIER Paul
BONNAUD Remy
TOSONI Jean-Pierre
PINAULT Eric
DELALANDE Herve
KOHLI Dhruv
MARCHAL Gregory
DURAND-GEORGE Philip
BOUTON Christophe
BERRE Eric
LANDOULSI Haithem
RADOVANOVIC Luka
CHARRON Thomas
SARFATI Didier
FERNANDEZ Fabrice
HOLIN Yannick
ROULEAUX Pascal
SAUGRAIN Marc-
Antoine

DAZIANO Jerome
ISRAEL Delphine
TABURET Hugues
DUBOYS Patrick
LANDOULSI Salem
BREDEL Adrien

n° 10 du

PINAULT Eric

CLERE Philippe

GLOD Philippe
DURAND-GEORGE Philip
VERGNE Philippe
TOSONI Jean-Pierre

TOTAL GENERAL
81,9
52,8
51,4
46,6
44,2
34,8
29,7
26,7
25,7
23,1
21,4
21,2
20,5
18,5
17,9
16,1
15,3
14,2

9,0
8,2
8,0
7,6

7,3

6,3
53
4,3
4,1
4,0
3,9

15/06/2018

PE CP GP DP VP

1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0

0,0

1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

1,0
1,0
1,0

0,0
0,0

1,2
11
1,0
14

0,0

TJ

0,0
11
1,0
14
1,1

Total +
bonus
2,2
4,2

2,8
11

Classmt

4

oUWk N

Ord Elo Bonus Bonus
depart clssmt

5

AN PP W

0,2
0,2
)
0,6
-0,6
0,4

T-1
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

total
tournoi
2,9
4,9
55
3,9
1,0
1,1



christophe.imbert
Texte tapé à la machine
Tournoi n° 10 du 15/06/2018




